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FOR INFORMATION PUBLIC  OPEN SESSION 

TO: UTSC Academic Affairs Committee  

SPONSOR: 
CONTACT INFO: 

Professor William Gough, Vice-Principal (Academic), and Dean 
416-208-7027; vpdean.utsc@utoronto.ca 

PRESENTER: 
CONTACT INFO: 

Dr. Curtis Cole, Registrar and Assistant Dean (Enrolment Management);  
416-287-7527; curtis.cole@utoronto.ca  

DATE: January 6, 2021 for January 13, 2021 

AGENDA ITEM: 6 

ITEM IDENTIFICATION: 

2021-22 Sessional Dates 

JURISDICTIONAL INFORMATION: 

Under section 6.4 of the UTSC Academic Affairs Committee’s terms of reference, “certain 
reports for information required by the terms of reference and others as decided by the 
Committee Chair will be presented to the Committee for information.”  

GOVERNANCE PATH: 

1. UTSC Academic Affairs Committee [For Information] (January 13, 2021) 

PREVIOUS ACTION TAKEN: 

No previous action in governance has been taken on this item. 

HIGHLIGHTS: 

The 2020-21 Sessional Dates have been approved by the Dean’s Office following extensive 
consultation. The Fall 2021 term will begin the day after Labour Day on Tuesday September 7, 
include a full reading week Monday October 11 (Thanksgiving) through Friday October 15 and 
an eleven-day final examination period from Thursday December 9 through Tuesday December 
21. The Sundays during this period will only be used for exams if necessity dictates. 
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In Winter 2022, classes begin on Monday January 3, include a full reading week Monday 
February 21 (Family Day) through Friday February 25 and a fourteen-day final examination 
period from Thursday April 7 through Saturday April 23, excluding Good Friday, April 15. The 
Sundays during this period will only be used for exams if necessity dictates. 

In Summer 2022, classes begin on Monday May 2, include a four-day reading week Tuesday 
June 14 through Friday June 17 and a fourteen-day final examination period from Friday August 
5 through Saturday August 20. The Sundays during this period will only be used for exams if 
necessity dictates. 

FINANCIAL IMPLICATIONS: 

N/A 

RECOMMENDATION:  

Presented for Information.  

DOCUMENTATION PROVIDED: 

2021-22 Sessional Dates 
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